

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 21-2124 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/23/2021 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 3/23/2021
 Final action:
 3/23/2021

 Enactment date:
 3/23/2021
 Enactment #:
 2021-57

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing an amendment to the Declaration of Restrictions

entered into for the Gables Station Project located at 211-237 South Dixie Highway; providing for a

repealer provision, severability clause, and providing for an effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2021-57, 2. Cover Memo - Resolution amending dec of rest - Gables Station -3-

23 meeting.pdf, 3. Reso Amending Zoning Covenant - Gables Station v. 3-1.pdf, 4. Cover Memo - Resolution amending dec of rest - Gables Station.pdf, 5. Reso Amending Zoning Covenant - Gables Station v. 3-1.pdf, 6. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Mar 9 2021 - Agenda Items F-4-F-13-F-14-F-15 are

related - ordinance amending Ordinance No. 2016-43 Amended approved PAD, 7. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Mar 23 2021 - Agenda Items F-7-F-10-F-11-F-12 are related - Gables Station

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/23/2021	1	City Commission	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass
3/9/2021	1	City Commission	Discussed and Filed	